
2024 PATRIOT TRACK & FIELD
DAY DATE TEAMS MEET LOCATION

Saturday February 10 Varsity Lake Travis Relays Lake Travis HS

Saturday February 17 ALL Lion Relays Leander HS

Saturday February 24 ALL Bear Relays Bastrop HS

Friday March 1 ALL Tiger Relays Rockdale HS

Friday March 8 ALL Eagle Relays Georgetown HS

March 11-15 SPRING BREAK

Friday March 22 ALL Ranger Relays Vista Ridge HS

Wednesday March 27 ALL Tri Meet Rouse HS

Wed-Thurs April 3-4 ALL 23-5A District Meet East View HS

Wednesday April 10 Qualifiers 5A & 6A Area Meet East View HS

Fri-Sat April 19-20 Qualifiers Region III Meet George Turner Stadium
Humble, Texas

Friday May 3 Qualifiers State Meet University of Texas

Head Boys Track: Rickey Coulson coulsonr@georgetownisd.org

Head Girls Track: Emily Durell durelle@georgetownisd.org

Coaches: Frances Porter, Luis Herrera, Jason Jones

Jon Ross Sr., Michael Burton, Art Hernandez, David Blair

GISD Athletic Director: Jason Dean Superintendent: Devin Padavil

Athletic Trainers: Melissa Harrington, Malia Garza Principal: Alfonso Longoria


